ÊÊ Easy stent removal without cystoscopy ÊÊ High patient comfort ÊÊ Cost and time saving
BLACK-STAR with Retrieval Device
P2
4
U
TP
RO
M
O
-B
LA
CK
 /
EN
Re
v.
: 0
2;
 0
1/
20
14
Magnetic Black-Star
Open tip
Size
(FR/CH)
Length
(cm)
Order Code
without Guide Wire
with Retrieval Device
Order Code
with Guide Wire
with Retrieval Device
Guide Wire
Length (cm)
Guide Wire
Diameter
Guide Wire
Tip
Guide Wire
Stiffness
4.8 10 MR-414810 MR-364810 150 0.028” straight standard
4.8 12 MR-414812 MR-364812 150 0.028” straight standard
4.8 15 MR-414815 MR-364815 150 0.028” straight standard
4.8 20 MR-414820 MR-364820 150 0.028” straight standard
4.8 24 MR-414824 MR-364824 150 0.028” straight standard
4.8 26 MR-414826 MR-364826 150 0.028” straight standard
06 24 MR-410624 MR-360624 150 0.035” straight standard
06 26 MR-410626 MR-360626 150 0.035” straight standard
07 24 MR-410724 MR-360724 150 0.035” straight standard
07 26 MR-410726 MR-360726 150 0.035” straight standard
Retrieval Device
Size
(FR/CH)
Length
(cm)
Order Code
suitable for FR/CH 4.8
Order Code
suitable for FR/CH 6/7
09 40 R-Device-S -
15 40 - R-Device-L
Medi-Globe-Strasse 1-5
D-83101 Achenmühle, Germany
 +49 (0) 80 32 / 973 - 200
6 +49 (0) 80 32 / 973 - 397
E-Mail: info@urotech.com
Internet: www.urotech.com
Urotech GmbH